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Ortsgebundene Massnahmen

Informaionsinhalt
Gemeindegrenze

SV10 - Vulnerable Nutzungen

Plegeheime

Kita & Spielgruppe

Kindergarten

Schule

Spielplaetze

SV7

Umsetzungspriorität ab 2026

SV8

SV9

SV10

Umsetzungspriorität 2022-2025

SV1

SV2

SV3

SV4

SV5

SV6

Handlungsfeld Stadt- und Mikroklima, Stadtökologie,
Landwirtschat, Forstwirtschat


